REDLANDS
A COLLEGE

’ Christ-Cented Excellene (

SCHOOL UNIFORM REQUIREMENTS
& PRICE LIST

Effective January 2024

MIDDLE & SENIOR BOYS & GIRLS

PREP TO YEAR 5 BOYS & GIRLS REQUIREMENTS
Back Pack Small $65.00
Medium $70.00
Sports Bag $31.50
Library Bag $15.00
Maths/ Home Reader Bag $14.00
Chair Bag (Year 4-5) $14.00
Swimming Cap $6.00
Swimming Goggles $9.00
Dress Hat $40.00
House Hat (Year 4-5) $25.00
House Polo (Year 4-5) $30.00

PREP TO YEAR 5 BOYS

Formal Shirt $38.00
Elasticised Dress Shorts (P-1) $30.00
Junior trousers (P-5, Optional) $37.00
Dress Shorts (Year 2-12) $45.00
Belt (Year 2-12) $20.00
Sport Polo $45.00
Sport Shorts $40.00
Formal Socks $10.00
Sport Socks (Unisex 2 pairs) $15.00
PREP TOYEARS5GIRLS

Formal Dress $74.00
Sport Polo $45.00
Sport Skirt $45.00
Sport Shorts (optional Year 4-5) $40.00
Dress Socks $10.00
Sport Socks (Unisex 2 pairs) $15.00
Hair Accessories $2.00-$14.00
JUNIOR WINTER OPTIONAL ITEMS

Jacket (Ceneral Wear) $70.00
Dress Jumper $70.00
Sports Tracksuit top $65.00
Sports Trackpants $45.00
Gloves $7.00
Scarf $28.00
Tights $12.00

Our location

38 Anson Rd, Wellington Point Q 4160
Po Box 2153, Wellington POINT Q4160

REQUIREMENTS

Back Pack

Sports Bag

Maths/ Home Reader Bag (Year 6)
Book Satchel (Optional)

House Polo

House Hat

MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS
Formal Shirt

Tie (Must be worn Term 2&3)
Dress Shorts

Belt

Trousers (Optional)

Formal Hat

Navy Dress Socks

Sports Shorts

Sports Polo

Sport Socks (Unisex 2 pairs)

MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS
Formal Blouse

Formal Skirt

Tie

Formal Hat

Dress Socks

Sports Polo

Sports Shorts

Sports Socks (Unisex 2 pairs)
Hair Accessories

T | +617 32860222
F | +6173207 3799
E | mail@redlands.qld.edu.au

$70.00
$31.50
$14.00
$20.00
$30.00
$25.00

$45.00
$25.00
$45.00
$20.00
$58.00
$135.00

$10.00
$40.00
$45.00

$15.00

$45.00
$73.00
$25.00
$80.00
$10.00
$45.00
$40.00
$15.00
$2.00-$14.00

Stay connected

REDLANDS COMBINED INDEPENDENT COLLEGE ABN 66822314 686
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SENIOR SCHOOL BOYS
Formal Shirt

Tie (Must be worn Term 2&3)
Trousers (Must be worn Term 2&83)
Dress Shorts

Belt

Sports Shorts

Sports Polo

Navy Dress Socks

Sport Socks (Unisex 2 pairs)
Navy Trouser Socks

Formal Hat

Sports Cap

Blazer (Must be worn Term 2&83)

SENIOR SCHOOL GIRLS
Formal Blouse

Formal Skirt

Tie

Formal Hat

Dress Socks

Sports Polo

Sports Shorts

Sports Socks (Unisex 2 pairs)
Sports Cap

Blazer (Must be worn Term 2&83)

$45.00
$25.00
$58.00
$45.00
$20.00
$40.00
$45.00
$10.00
$15.00
$10.00
$135.00
$15.00
$185.00

$45.00
$73.00
$25.00
$80.00
$10.00
$45.00
$40.00
$15.00
$15.00
$185.00

MIDDLE/ SENIOR WINTER OPTIONAL ITEMS

Jacket (General Wear year 6-9) $70.00
Dress Jumper (all grades) $70.00
Sports Microfibre Track Jacket $89.00
Sports Microfibre Trackpants $50.00
Scarf $28.00

MIDDLE AND SENIOR REPRESENTATIVE
SPORTS UNIFORMS

Sports Shorts $27.00
Shirt — Volleyball, Touch and Soccer $35.00
Basketball Shorts $27.00
Basketball Singlet $60.00
Basketball Warm up Shirt $45.00
Tournament Hoodie $55.00
Tournament Training Shirt $32.00
Team Socks $13.00

Trading hours are Mon to Fri, 8.00-9.30 am, and 12.45-3.30 pm
during term time

Phone: 3286 0223
Email: uniformshop@redlands.gld.edu.au

Order online: https//shop.redlands.gld.edu.au

Our location
38 Anson Rd, Wellington Point Q 4160
Po Box 2153, Wellington POINT Q4160

REDLANDS COMBINED INDEPENDENT COLLEGE

+617 3286 0222
+617 3207 3799

E | mail@redlands.qld.edu.au

Stay connected

ABN 66822314 686
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