

## **SCHOOL UNIFORM REQUIREMENTS & PRICE LIST**

Effective January 2024

PREP TO YEAR 5 BOYS & GIRLS REQUIREMENTS		MIDDLE & SENIOR BOYS & GIRLS	<u>.</u>
Back Pack Small	\$65.00	<u>REQUIREMENTS</u>	
Medium	\$70.00	Back Pack	\$70.00
Sports Bag	\$31.50	Sports Bag	\$31.50
Library Bag	\$15.00	Maths/ Home Reader Bag (Year 6)	
Maths/ Home Reader Bag	\$14.00	Book Satchel (Optional)	\$20.00
Chair Bag (Year 4-5)	\$14.00	House Polo	\$30.00
Swimming Cap	\$6.00	House Hat	\$25.00
Swimming Goggles	\$9.00		
Dress Hat	\$40.00	MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS	
House Hat (Year 4-5)	\$25.00	Formal Shirt	\$45.00
House Polo (Year 4-5)	\$30.00	Tie (Must be worn Term 2&3)	\$25.00
		Dress Shorts	\$45.00
PREP TO YEAR 5 BOYS		Belt	\$20.00
Formal Shirt	\$38.00	Trousers (Optional)	\$58.00
Elasticised Dress Shorts (P-1)	\$30.00	Formal Hat	\$135.00
Junior trousers (P-5, Optional)	\$37.00	Navy Dress Socks	\$10.00
Dress Shorts (Year 2-12)	\$45.00	Sports Shorts	\$40.00
Belt (Year 2-12)	\$20.00	Sports Polo	\$45.00
Sport Polo	\$45.00	Sport Socks (Unisex 2 pairs)	\$15.00
Sport Shorts	\$40.00		
Formal Socks	\$10.00	MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS	
Sport Socks (Unisex 2 pairs)	\$15.00	Formal Blouse	\$45.00
		Formal Skirt	\$73.00
PREP TO YEAR 5 GIRLS		Tie	\$25.00
Formal Dress	\$74.00	Formal Hat	\$80.00
Sport Polo	\$45.00	Dress Socks	\$10.00
Sport Skirt	\$45.00	Sports Polo	\$45.00
Sport Shorts (optional Year 4-5)	\$40.00	Sports Shorts	\$40.00
Dress Socks	\$10.00	Sports Socks (Unisex 2 pairs)	\$15.00
Sport Socks (Unisex 2 pairs)	\$15.00	Hair Accessories	\$2.00-\$14.00
Hair Accessories	\$2.00-\$14.00		

## JUNIOR WINTER OPTIONAL ITEMS

Jacket (General Wear)	\$70.00
Dress Jumper	\$70.00
Sports Tracksuit top	\$65.00
Sports Trackpants	\$45.00
Gloves	\$7.00
Scarf	\$28.00
Tights	\$12.00

**Our location** 

38 Anson Rd, Wellington Point Q 4160 Po Box 2153, Wellington POINT Q 4160 **T** | +61 7 3286 0222

**F** | +61 7 3207 3799

**E** | mail@redlands.qld.edu.au

Stay connected









SENIOR SCHOOL BOYS		MIDDLE/ SENIOR WINTER OPTIONAL ITEMS	
Formal Shirt	\$45.00	Jacket (General Wear year 6-9)	\$70.00
Tie (Must be worn Term 2&3)	\$25.00	Dress Jumper (all grades)	\$70.00
Trousers (Must be worn Term 2&3)	\$58.00	Sports Microfibre Track Jacket	\$89.00
Dress Shorts	\$45.00	Sports Microfibre Trackpants	\$50.00
Belt	\$20.00	Scarf	\$28.00
Sports Shorts	\$40.00		
Sports Polo	\$45.00		
Navy Dress Socks	\$10.00	MIDDLE AND SENIOR REPRESENTATIVE	
Sport Socks (Unisex 2 pairs)	\$15.00	SPORTS UNIFORMS	
Navy Trouser Socks	\$10.00	Sports Shorts	\$27.00
Formal Hat	\$135.00	Shirt – Volleyball, Touch and Soccer	\$35.00
Sports Cap	\$15.00	Basketball Shorts	\$27.00
Blazer (Must be worn Term 2&3)	\$185.00	Basketball Singlet	\$60.00
		Basketball Warm up Shirt	\$45.00
SENIOR SCHOOL GIRLS		Tournament Hoodie	\$55.00
Formal Blouse	\$45.00	Tournament Training Shirt	\$32.00
Formal Skirt	\$73.00	Team Socks	\$13.00
Tie	\$25.00		
Formal Hat	\$80.00		
Dress Socks	\$10.00		
Sports Polo	\$45.00		
Sports Shorts	\$40.00		
Sports Socks (Unisex 2 pairs)	\$15.00		
Sports Cap	\$15.00		

Trading hours are Mon to Fri, 8.00-9.30 am, and 12.45-3.30 pm during term time

\$185.00

Phone: 3286 0223

Email: uniformshop@redlands.qld.edu.au

Order online: https://shop.redlands.gld.edu.au

**Our location** 

38 Anson Rd, Wellington Point Q 4160 Po Box 2153, Wellington POINT Q 4160 **T** | +61 7 3286 0222

**F** | +61 7 3207 3799

**E** | mail@redlands.qld.edu.au

Stay connected







Blazer (Must be worn Term 2&3)